TRAINING@
PLAN 2020

ooog

ISO 14001
ISO 50001

o @ a

www.Intertek.co.th/training/

- : [=] ot
N Thabatraining@intertek.com "Eh;ﬁﬁ

é..ﬂ’ *'Sﬁ'h-.

@ 02-7652894 Ext2894, 1670 (K.Fah) R



No.

No.

10

11

ntertek

IRCA LEAD AUDITOR / AUDITOR TRAINING COURSE

Course Day Member Non-Member Sep Oct Nov Dec
Quality Management System Auditor/Lead Auditor Course (IRCA 18086) 5 24,000 25,000 7-11 2-6
Environmental Management System Auditor/Lead Auditor Course (IRCA 18093) 5 24,000 25,000 5-9 14-18
1SO 45001:2018 Lead Auditor (CAI-IRCA Registered Course) 5 24,000 25,000 16-20
Food Safety N!anagement System Auditor/Lead Auditor Course (IRCA 17236) 5 24,000 25,000 14-18 14-18
(CAI-IRCA Registered Course)
:EIC-\»IA-Iii:i;yezgzizl?::iguditor Transition Training Course (IRCA 17879) 2 9,000 10,000 2829 34
:22/:Iizlzigezsot:ltiioszrti)Auditor Transition Training Course (IRCA 17881) 2 9,000 10,000 24.25 1213
:EiﬁI;&::l:i;yelgs‘ig:f;Oif:;:)Auditor Convension Training Course 3 14,000 15,000 2.4
Food Safety Management System Auditor Conversion Training Course (IRCA 17254) 3 14,000 15,000 16-18 2-4
1SO 37001:2016 Anti-Bribery Management System Lead Auditor 5 24,000 25,000 9-13

QUALITY MANAGEMENT SYSTEM TRAINING COURSE

Course Day Member Non-Member  Sep Oct Nov Dec
1SO 9001:2015 Introduction 1 2,700 3,000 1 6
Interpretation 1ISO 9001:2015 Requirement 2 5,500 6,000 17-18 19-20
1SO 9001:2015 Internal Audit 2 5,500 6,000 19-20 14-15
Risk Management for ISO 9001:2015 1 2,700 3,000 15 9
Professional Documented Information Control 2 5,500 6,000 24-25 9-10
Documentation and Implementation Techniques 1 2,700 3,000 9 17
Key Performance Indicator 1 2,700 3,000 23 3
Leadership and Quality Management Representative 1 2,700 3,000 1 11
Customer Complaint Management 1 2,700 3,000 9 17
Organization Knowledge Management 1 2,700 3,000 16
CAR Writing Technique and Effective Corrective Action 1 2,700 3,000 23

ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM TRAINING COURSE

Course Day Member Non-Member Sep Oct Nov Dec
1SO 14001:2015 Introduction 1 2,700 3,000 15 13
Interpretation 1SO 14001:2015 Requirement 2 5,500 6,000 28-29 29-30 89
1SO 14001:2015 Internal Audit 2 5,500 6,000 7-8 21-22 17-18
Risk Management for ISO 14001:2015 1 2,700 3,000 14 25
Aspect Identification for ISO 14001:2015 1 2,700 3,000 4 30
Environmental & Safety Law 1 2,700 3,000 2



No.

No.

No.

10

11

12

13

No.

No.

Leadership and Environmental Management Representative

OCCUPATATIONAL HEALTH & SAFETY MANAGEMENT SYSTEM TRAINING COURSE

Course

1SO 45001:2018 Introduction

Interpretation 1SO 45001:2018 Requirement

1SO 45001:2018 Internal Audit

Risk Assessment for ISO 45001:2018

Leadership and OH&S Management Representative

FOOD SAFETY MANAGEMENT SYSTEM TRAINING COURSE

Course

GMP/HACCP Implementation for Food Industry

GMP/HACCP Implementation for Packaging Industry

GMP/HACCP Internal Audit

FSSC 22000 Requirement

Interpretation 1ISO 22000:2018 Requirement

Risk Management for ISO 22000:2018

FOOD SAFETY MANAGEMENT SYSTEM TRAINING COURSE

Course

FSSC 22000 Internal Audit

BRC Global Standard for Food Safety (Issue 8) Requirement

BRC Global Standard for Food Safety (Issue 8) Internal Audit

BRC for Packaging Requirement

Basic Food Hygiene

Food Law / Food Regulation

Pest Control for Food Industry

COSMETIC INDUSTRY TRAINING COURSE

Course

GMP ASEAN COSMETIC

1SO 22716:2007 Requirement & Implementation

INTEGRATED MANAGEMENT SYSTEM TRAINING COURSE

Course

Integrated Management System Techniques for ISO 9001 & ISO 14001

Integrated Management System Internal Audit for ISO 9001 & ISO 14001

Risk Management System for ISO 9001 & ISO 14001

1

Day Member Non-Member

Day Member Non-Member

2

Day Member Non-Member

2

Day Member Non-Member

1

2

Day Member Non-Member

2

2

1

2,700

2,700

5,500

5,500

2,700

2,700

5,500

2,700

5,500

5,500

5,500

2,700

5,500

5,500

5,500

5,500

2,700

2,700

2,700

2,700

5,500

5,500

5,500

2,700

3,000

3,000

6,000

6,000

3,000

3,000

6,000

3,000

6,000

6,000

6,000

3,000

6,000

6,000

6,000

6,000

3,000

3,000

3,000

3,000

6,000

6,000

6,000

3,000

15

Sep

28-29

Sep

10-11

21-22

15-16

30

Sep

29-30

14-15

21-22

Sep

Sep

9-10

26

Oct

Oct

21-22

5-6

14-15

Oct

21

Oct

Oct

27-28

Nov

26-27

18

Nov

2-3

16

12-13

Nov

23-24

10

17

Nov

Nov

Dec

8-9

Dec

1-2

21-22

Dec

17-18

15-16

Dec

Dec

16



No.

No.

No.

No.

Integrated Management System Techniques for GMP, HACCP, 1ISO 9001, 1SO 22000

2
for Food Industry
Integrated Management System Internal audit for GMP, HACCP, ISO 9001, ISO 22000 2
for Food Industry
Integrated Management System Techniques for 1SO 9001 & 1SO 14001 & 1SO 45001 2

Integrated Management System Internal Audit for 1ISO 9001 & ISO 14001 & ISO 45001 2

AUTOMOTIVE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM TRAINING COURSE

Course

IATF 16949:2016 Requirement & Implementation

IATF 16949: 2016 Internal Audit

Advance Product Quality Planning (APQP)

Production Part Approval Process (PPAP)

Measurement System Analysis (MSA)

Failure Mode and Effects Analysis (FMEA)

Statistical Process Control (SPC)

Corrective Action By 8D

Day Member Non-Member

2

5,500

5,500

5,500

5,500

5,500

5,500

2,700

2,700

2,700

2,700

2,700

2,700

6,000

6,000

6,000

6,000

6,000

6,000

3,000

3,000

3,000

3,000

3,000

3,000

ENERGY MANAGEMENT SYSTEM TRAINING COURSE

Course

Interpretation 1ISO 50001:2018 Requirement

1SO 50001:2018 Internal Audit

BUSINESS CONTINUITY MANAGEMENT SYSTEM TRAINING COURSE

Course
BCM Introduction
Interpetation BCM Requirement
BCM Internal Audit
BCP (Business Continuity Plan)
Course

Social Compliance/ CSR Awareness

Interpretation of Social Compliance/ CSR

Internal Audit for Compliance/ CSR

Social Audit Program for UK Clients

Social Audit Program for EU Clients

Day Member Non-Member

2

2

Day Member Non-Member

1

2

2

2

SOCIAL COMPLIANCE TRAINING COURSE

Day Member Non-Member

1

5,500

5,500

3,500

7,500

7,500

7,500

2,700

5,500

5,500

5,500

5,500

6,000

6,000

4,000

8,000

8,000

8,000

3,000

6,000

6,000

6,000

6,000

5-6
15-16
29-30
Sep Oct
22-23
7
16
1
Sep Oct
Sep Oct
11
5-6
Sep Oct
7

26-27

Nov

25-26

10

18

Nov

17-18

Nov

29-30

24-25

Nov

23-24

Dec

16-17

15

Dec

14-15

Dec

Dec

3-4

17-18



No.

No.

No.

No.

No.

No.

No.

Business Ethics Awareness 1 2,700 3,000

HSE and Management System for Social Compliance 1 2,700 3,000

SECURITY/ CTPAT/ GSV TRAINING COURSE

Course Day Member Non-Member Sep Oct
Security/ CTPAT/ GSV Awareness 1 2,700 3,000
Security/ CTPAT/ GSV Internal Audit 2 5,500 6,000
RISK MANAGEMENT
Course Day Member Non-Member Sep Oct
1SO 31000:2018 Implementation 1 2,700 3,000

RSPO ( Roundtable on Sustainable Palm Qil)

Course Day Member Non-Member Sep Oct
RSPO SCC Introduction 1 2,700 3,000
RSPO SCC Internal Audit 2 5,500 6,000

MEDICAL DEVICES - QUALITY MANAGEMENT SYSTEM TRAINING COURSE

Course Day Member Non-Member Sep Oct
1SO 13485:2016 Introduction 1 In-House Training Only
Interpetation ISO 13485:2016 Requirement 2 In-House Training Only
1SO 13485:2016 Internal Audit 2 In-House Training Only

INFORMATION SECURITY MANAGEMENT SYSTEM TRAINING COURSE

Course Day Member Non-Member Sep Oct
ISO/IEC 27001:2013 Introduction 1 In-House Training Only
Interpetation ISO/IEC 27001:2013 Requirement 2 In-House Training Only
ISO/IEC 27001:2013 Internal Audit 2 In-House Training Only

IT SERVICE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM TRAINING COURSE

Course Day Member Non-Member Sep Oct
ISO/IEC 20000 Introduction 1 In-House Training Only
Interpetation ISO/IEC 20000 Requirement 2 In-House Training Only
ISO/IEC 20000 Internal Audit 2 In-House Training Only

ROAD TRAFFIC SAFETY MANAGEMENT SYSTEM TRAINING COURSE

Course Day Member Non-Member Sep Oct

1SO 39001 Introduction 1 In-House Training Only

Interpetation 1ISO 39001 Requirement 2 In-House Training Only

30

Nov

18

Nov

24

Nov

30

Nov

Nov

Nov

Nov

1-2

Dec

21-22

Dec

Dec

21-22

Dec

Dec

Dec

Dec



No.

No.

No.

No.

1SO 39001 Internal Audit

2 In-House Training Only

ANTI-BRIBERY MANAGEMENT SYSTEM

Course

1SO 37001 Introduction

1SO 37001 Documentation

1SO 37001 Internal Audit

Day Member Non-Member Sep Oct
1 In-House Training Only
2 In-House Training Only
2 In-House Training Only

FSMA : Preventive Controls for Human Food / (USA)

Course Day Member Non-Member Sep Oct

FSMA : Preventive Controls for Human Food 3 15,000 16,000
AEROSPACE QUALITY MANAGEMENT SYSTEM

Course Day Member Non-Member Sep Oct
ASA 100 introduction 1 In-House Training Only
ASA 100 Internal Audit 2 In-House Training Only

SUSTAINABILITY PROGRAM

Course Day Member Non-Member Sep Oct
GREENHOUSE GAS EMISSIONS AND CALCULATION 2 In-House Training Only
1SO 14001 and Sustainability goals 1 In-House Training Only
1SO 14064 Implementation 2 In-House Training Only

fauauAayaiaNlen (wnunilnausy)

Tel : 02-7652894 sia 2894, 1670 Email : tha.ba.training@intertek.com
Website : www.intertek.co.th Facebook : @Intertek Thailand dutaasinailssinalneg Line : @Intertekba

Nov

Nov

11-13

Nov

Nov

Dec

Dec

Dec

Dec




