TRAINING PLAN 2020 Public In-House





ISO 9001

ISO 14001

ISO 50001

ISO 45001

Food Safety

IATF 16949

CSR

IMS







www.Intertek.co.th/training/



Tha.ba.training@intertek.com



02-7652894 Ext.2894, 1670 (K.Fah)





	IRCA LEAD AUDITOR / AUDITO	OR TRA	INING C	OURSE				
No.	Course	Day	Member	Non-Member	Sep	Oct	Nov	Dec
1	Quality Management System Auditor/Lead Auditor Course (IRCA 18086)	5	24,000	25,000	7-11		2-6	
2	Environmental Management System Auditor/Lead Auditor Course (IRCA 18093)	5	24,000	25,000		5-9		14-18
3	ISO 45001:2018 Lead Auditor (CAI-IRCA Registered Course)	5	24,000	25,000			16-20	
4	Food Safety Management System Auditor/Lead Auditor Course (IRCA 17236) (CAI-IRCA Registered Course)	5	24,000	25,000	14-18			14-18
5	IRCA Certify ISO 9001:2015 Auditor Transition Training Course (IRCA 17879) (CAI-IRCA Registered Course)	2	9,000	10,000	28-29			3-4
6	IRCA Certify ISO 14001:2015 Auditor Transition Training Course (IRCA 17881) (CAI-IRCA Registered Course)	2	9,000	10,000	24-25		12-13	
7	IRCA Certify ISO 45001:2018 Auditor Convension Training Course (CAI-IRCA Registered Course)	3	14,000	15,000	2-4			
8	Food Safety Management System Auditor Conversion Training Course (IRCA 17254)	3	14,000	15,000	16-18			2-4
9	ISO 37001:2016 Anti-Bribery Management System Lead Auditor	5	24,000	25,000			9-13	
	QUALITY MANAGEMENT SYSTE	M TR	AINING C	OURSE				
No.	Course	Day	Member	Non-Member	Sep	Oct	Nov	Dec
1	ISO 9001:2015 Introduction	1	2,700	3,000	1		6	
2	Interpretation ISO 9001:2015 Requirement	2	5,500	6,000	17-18		19-20	
3	ISO 9001:2015 Internal Audit	2	5,500	6,000		19-20		14-15
4	Risk Management for ISO 9001:2015	1	2,700	3,000		15		9
5	Professional Documented Information Control	2	5,500	6,000	24-25		9-10	
6	Documentation and Implementation Techniques	1	2,700	3,000		9		17
7	Key Performance Indicator	1	2,700	3,000	23			3
8	Leadership and Quality Management Representative	1	2,700	3,000		1	11	
9	Customer Complaint Management	1	2,700	3,000	9		17	
10	Organization Knowledge Management	1	2,700	3,000		16		
11	CAR Writing Technique and Effective Corrective Action	1	2,700	3,000			23	
	ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT S	YSTEN	/ TRAINI	NG COURSE				
No.	Course	Day	Member	Non-Member	Sep	Oct	Nov	Dec
1	ISO 14001:2015 Introduction	1	2,700	3,000	15		13	
2	Interpretation ISO 14001:2015 Requirement	2	5,500	6,000	28-29	29-30		8-9
3	ISO 14001:2015 Internal Audit	2	5,500	6,000	7-8	21-22		17-18
4	Risk Management for ISO 14001:2015	1	2,700	3,000	14		25	
5	Aspect Identification for ISO 14001:2015	1	2,700	3,000	4		30	
6	Environmental & Safety Law	1	2,700	3,000		2		

7	Leadership and Environmental Management Representative	1	2,700	3,000	15	26			
	OCCUPATATIONAL HEALTH & SAFETY MANAGE	GEMEN	NT SYSTE	M TRAINING	COURS	E			
No.	Course	Day		Non-Member	Sep	Oct	Nov	Dec	
1	ISO 45001:2018 Introduction	1	2,700	3,000	9		4		
2	Interpretation ISO 45001:2018 Requirement	2	5,500	6,000		1-2	26-27		
3	ISO 45001:2018 Internal Audit	2	5,500	6,000	28-29			8-9	
4	Risk Assessment for ISO 45001:2018	1	2,700	3,000		8			
	Leadership and OH&S Management Representative	1	2,700	3,000			18		
	FOOD SAFETY MANAGEMENT SYSTEM TRAINING COURSE								
No.	Course	Day	Member	Non-Member	Sep	Oct	Nov	Dec	
1	GMP/HACCP Implementation for Food Industry	2	5,500	6,000	10-11		2-3	1-2	
	GMP/HACCP Implementation for Packaging Industry	1	2,700	3,000			16		
3	GMP/HACCP Internal Audit	2	5,500	6,000	21-22	21-22		21-22	
4	FSSC 22000 Requirement	2	5,500	6,000		5-6	12-13		
5	Interpretation ISO 22000:2018 Requirement	2	5,500	6,000	15-16	14-15			
6	Risk Management for ISO 22000:2018	1	2,700	3,000	30			4	
	FOOD SAFETY MANAGEMENT SYS	STEM 1	TRAINING	G COURSE					
No.	Course	Day	Member	Non-Member	Sep	Oct	Nov	Dec	
7	FSSC 22000 Internal Audit	2	5,500	6,000	29-30			17-18	
7	FSSC 22000 Internal Audit BRC Global Standard for Food Safety (Issue 8) Requirement	2	5,500 5,500	6,000 6,000	29-30 14-15		23-24		
			·			8-9			
9	BRC Global Standard for Food Safety (Issue 8) Requirement	2	5,500	6,000	14-15	8-9		17-18	
9	BRC Global Standard for Food Safety (Issue 8) Requirement BRC Global Standard for Food Safety (Issue 8) Internal Audit	2	5,500 5,500	6,000	14-15	8-9	23-24	17-18	
8 9 10 11	BRC Global Standard for Food Safety (Issue 8) Requirement BRC Global Standard for Food Safety (Issue 8) Internal Audit BRC for Packaging Requirement	2 2 2	5,500 5,500 5,500	6,000 6,000	14-15		23-24	17-18	
8 9 10 11	BRC Global Standard for Food Safety (Issue 8) Requirement BRC Global Standard for Food Safety (Issue 8) Internal Audit BRC for Packaging Requirement Basic Food Hygiene	2 2 2 1	5,500 5,500 5,500 2,700	6,000 6,000 6,000 3,000	14-15 21-22		23-24	17-18	
8 9 10 11	BRC Global Standard for Food Safety (Issue 8) Requirement BRC Global Standard for Food Safety (Issue 8) Internal Audit BRC for Packaging Requirement Basic Food Hygiene Food Law / Food Regulation	2 2 2 1 1	5,500 5,500 5,500 2,700 2,700 2,700	6,000 6,000 3,000 3,000	14-15 21-22	21	10	17-18	
8 9 10 11	BRC Global Standard for Food Safety (Issue 8) Requirement BRC Global Standard for Food Safety (Issue 8) Internal Audit BRC for Packaging Requirement Basic Food Hygiene Food Law / Food Regulation Pest Control for Food Industry	2 2 2 1 1	5,500 5,500 5,500 2,700 2,700 2,700 3 COURS	6,000 6,000 3,000 3,000	14-15 21-22	21	10	17-18	
8 9 10 11 12 13	BRC Global Standard for Food Safety (Issue 8) Requirement BRC Global Standard for Food Safety (Issue 8) Internal Audit BRC for Packaging Requirement Basic Food Hygiene Food Law / Food Regulation Pest Control for Food Industry COSMETIC INDUSTRY TR	2 2 2 1 1 1	5,500 5,500 5,500 2,700 2,700 2,700 3 COURS	6,000 6,000 3,000 3,000 3,000	14-15 21-22 2	21	23-24 10 3 17	17-18	
8 9 10 11 12 13 No.	BRC Global Standard for Food Safety (Issue 8) Requirement BRC Global Standard for Food Safety (Issue 8) Internal Audit BRC for Packaging Requirement Basic Food Hygiene Food Law / Food Regulation Pest Control for Food Industry COSMETIC INDUSTRY TR.	2 2 1 1 1 Day	5,500 5,500 5,500 2,700 2,700 2,700 Member	6,000 6,000 3,000 3,000 3,000 E Non-Member	14-15 21-22 2	21	23-24 10 3 17	17-18	
8 9 10 11 12 13 No.	BRC Global Standard for Food Safety (Issue 8) Requirement BRC Global Standard for Food Safety (Issue 8) Internal Audit BRC for Packaging Requirement Basic Food Hygiene Food Law / Food Regulation Pest Control for Food Industry COSMETIC INDUSTRY TR. Course GMP ASEAN COSMETIC	2 2 1 1 1 Day 1 2	5,500 5,500 5,500 2,700 2,700 2,700 GCOURS Member 2,700 5,500	6,000 6,000 3,000 3,000 3,000 E Non-Member 3,000 6,000	14-15 21-22 2	21	23-24 10 3 17	17-18	
8 9 10 11 12 13 No.	BRC Global Standard for Food Safety (Issue 8) Requirement BRC Global Standard for Food Safety (Issue 8) Internal Audit BRC for Packaging Requirement Basic Food Hygiene Food Law / Food Regulation Pest Control for Food Industry COSMETIC INDUSTRY TR. Course GMP ASEAN COSMETIC ISO 22716:2007 Requirement & Implementation	2 2 1 1 1 Day 1 2	5,500 5,500 5,500 2,700 2,700 2,700 6 COURS Member 2,700 5,500	6,000 6,000 3,000 3,000 3,000 E Non-Member 3,000 6,000	14-15 21-22 2	21	23-24 10 3 17	17-18	
8 9 10 11 12 13 No. 1	BRC Global Standard for Food Safety (Issue 8) Requirement BRC Global Standard for Food Safety (Issue 8) Internal Audit BRC for Packaging Requirement Basic Food Hygiene Food Law / Food Regulation Pest Control for Food Industry COSMETIC INDUSTRY TR. Course GMP ASEAN COSMETIC ISO 22716:2007 Requirement & Implementation INTEGRATED MANAGEMENT SYS	2 2 1 1 1 Day 1 2 TEM T	5,500 5,500 5,500 2,700 2,700 2,700 6 COURS Member 2,700 5,500	6,000 6,000 3,000 3,000 3,000 E Non-Member 3,000 6,000	14-15 21-22 2 Sep	21 6 Oct	23-24 10 3 17 Nov 2	17-18 15-16 Dec	
8 9 10 11 12 13 No. 1 2	BRC Global Standard for Food Safety (Issue 8) Requirement BRC Global Standard for Food Safety (Issue 8) Internal Audit BRC for Packaging Requirement Basic Food Hygiene Food Law / Food Regulation Pest Control for Food Industry COSMETIC INDUSTRY TR. Course GMP ASEAN COSMETIC ISO 22716:2007 Requirement & Implementation INTEGRATED MANAGEMENT SYS Course	2 2 1 1 1 Day 1 2 TEM T	5,500 5,500 2,700 2,700 2,700 2,700 6 COURS Member 2,700 5,500 RAINING	6,000 6,000 3,000 3,000 3,000 E Non-Member 3,000 6,000 6,000 COURSE	2 Sep	21 6 Oct	23-24 10 3 17 Nov 2	17-18 15-16 Dec	
8 9 10 11 12 13 No. 1	BRC Global Standard for Food Safety (Issue 8) Requirement BRC Global Standard for Food Safety (Issue 8) Internal Audit BRC for Packaging Requirement Basic Food Hygiene Food Law / Food Regulation Pest Control for Food Industry COSMETIC INDUSTRY TR. Course GMP ASEAN COSMETIC ISO 22716:2007 Requirement & Implementation INTEGRATED MANAGEMENT SYS Course Integrated Management System Techniques for ISO 9001 & ISO 14001	2 2 1 1 1 2 AINING Day 1 2 STEM T Day 2	5,500 5,500 2,700 2,700 2,700 2,700 6 COURS Member 2,700 5,500 RAINING	6,000 6,000 3,000 3,000 3,000 E Non-Member 3,000 6,000 6,000 COURSE Non-Member 6,000	2 Sep	21 6 Oct	23-24 10 3 17 Nov 2	17-18 15-16 Dec	

4	Integrated Management System Techniques for GMP, HACCP, ISO 9001, ISO 22000	2	5,500	6,000		5-6			
5	for Food Industry Integrated Management System Internal audit for GMP, HACCP, ISO 9001, ISO 22000	2	5,500	6,000			26-27		
	for Food Industry	-	3,300	0,000			20 27		
6	Integrated Management System Techniques for ISO 9001 & ISO 14001 & ISO 45001	2	5,500	6,000	15-16				
7	Integrated Management System Internal Audit for ISO 9001 & ISO 14001 & ISO 45001	2	5,500	6,000		29-30			
	AUTOMOTIVE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM TRAINING COURSE								
No.	Course	Day	Member	Non-Member	Sep	Oct	Nov	Dec	
1	IATF 16949:2016 Requirement & Implementation	2	5,500	6,000			25-26		
2	IATF 16949: 2016 Internal Audit	2	5,500	6,000	22-23			16-17	
3	Advance Product Quality Planning (APQP)	1	2,700	3,000		7			
4	Production Part Approval Process (PPAP)	1	2,700	3,000			10		
5	Measurement System Analysis (MSA)	1	2,700	3,000	16			2	
6	Failure Mode and Effects Analysis (FMEA)	1	2,700	3,000			5		
7	Statistical Process Control (SPC)	1	2,700	3,000	1			15	
8	Corrective Action By 8D	1	2,700	3,000			18		
	ENERGY MANAGEMENT SYSTEM TRAINING COURSE								
No.	Course	Day	Member	Non-Member	Sep	Oct	Nov	Dec	
No.	Course Interpretation ISO 50001:2018 Requirement	Day 2	Member 5,500	Non-Member 6,000	Sep	Oct	Nov 17-18	Dec	
					Sep	Oct		Dec 14-15	
1	Interpretation ISO 50001:2018 Requirement	2	5,500 5,500	6,000 6,000		Oct			
1	Interpretation ISO 50001:2018 Requirement ISO 50001:2018 Internal Audit	2	5,500 5,500 EM TRAI	6,000 6,000		Oct			
2	Interpretation ISO 50001:2018 Requirement ISO 50001:2018 Internal Audit BUSINESS CONTINUITY MANAGEMEN	2 2 T SYST	5,500 5,500 EM TRAI	6,000 6,000 NING COUR	SE		17-18	14-15	
1 2 No.	Interpretation ISO 50001:2018 Requirement ISO 50001:2018 Internal Audit BUSINESS CONTINUITY MANAGEMEN Course	2 2 T SYST	5,500 5,500 EM TRAI	6,000 6,000 NING COURS	SE Sep		17-18	14-15	
1 2 No.	Interpretation ISO 50001:2018 Requirement ISO 50001:2018 Internal Audit BUSINESS CONTINUITY MANAGEMEN Course BCM Introduction	2 2 T SYST Day	5,500 5,500 EM TRAI Member 3,500	6,000 6,000 NING COURS Non-Member 4,000	SE Sep	Oct	17-18	14-15	
1 2 No. 1 2	Interpretation ISO 50001:2018 Requirement ISO 50001:2018 Internal Audit BUSINESS CONTINUITY MANAGEMEN Course BCM Introduction Interpetation BCM Requirement	2 Z T SYST Day 1	5,500 5,500 EM TRAI Member 3,500 7,500	6,000 6,000 NING COURS Non-Member 4,000 8,000	SE Sep	Oct	17-18 Nov	14-15	
1 2 No. 1 2 3	Interpretation ISO 50001:2018 Requirement ISO 50001:2018 Internal Audit BUSINESS CONTINUITY MANAGEMEN Course BCM Introduction Interpetation BCM Requirement BCM Internal Audit	2 2 T SYST Day 1 2 2 2	5,500 5,500 EM TRAI Member 3,500 7,500 7,500	6,000 6,000 NING COURS Non-Member 4,000 8,000 8,000	SE Sep	Oct	17-18 Nov	14-15	
1 2 No. 1 2 3	Interpretation ISO 50001:2018 Requirement ISO 50001:2018 Internal Audit BUSINESS CONTINUITY MANAGEMEN Course BCM Introduction Interpetation BCM Requirement BCM Internal Audit BCP (Business Continuity Plan)	2 2 T SYST Day 1 2 2 2	5,500 5,500 EM TRAI Member 3,500 7,500 7,500 7,500 G COURS	6,000 6,000 NING COURS Non-Member 4,000 8,000 8,000	SE Sep	Oct	17-18 Nov	14-15	
1 2 No. 1 2 3 4	Interpretation ISO 50001:2018 Requirement ISO 50001:2018 Internal Audit BUSINESS CONTINUITY MANAGEMEN Course BCM Introduction Interpetation BCM Requirement BCM Internal Audit BCP (Business Continuity Plan) SOCIAL COMPLIANCE TR.	2 2 T SYST Day 1 2 2 AINING	5,500 5,500 EM TRAI Member 3,500 7,500 7,500 7,500 G COURS	6,000 6,000 NING COURS Non-Member 4,000 8,000 8,000	SE Sep 11	Oct 5-6	17-18 Nov 29-30 24-25	14-15 Dec	
1 2 No. 1 2 3 4 No.	Interpretation ISO 50001:2018 Requirement ISO 50001:2018 Internal Audit BUSINESS CONTINUITY MANAGEMEN Course BCM Introduction Interpetation BCM Requirement BCM Internal Audit BCP (Business Continuity Plan) SOCIAL COMPLIANCE TR. Course	2 2 T SYST Day 1 2 2 AINING	5,500 5,500 5,500 EM TRAI Member 3,500 7,500 7,500 7,500 GCOURS Member	6,000 6,000 NING COURS Non-Member 4,000 8,000 8,000 E Non-Member	SE Sep 11	Oct 5-6	17-18 Nov 29-30 24-25	14-15 Dec	
1 2 No. 1 2 3 4 No. 1	Interpretation ISO 50001:2018 Requirement BUSINESS CONTINUITY MANAGEMEN Course BCM Introduction Interpetation BCM Requirement BCM Internal Audit BCP (Business Continuity Plan) SOCIAL COMPLIANCE TR. Course Social Compliance/ CSR Awareness	2 2 T SYST Day 1 2 2 AINING Day 1	5,500 5,500 EM TRAI Member 3,500 7,500 7,500 7,500 GCOURS Member 2,700	6,000 6,000 NING COURS Non-Member 4,000 8,000 8,000 E Non-Member 3,000	SE Sep 11	Oct 5-6	17-18 Nov 29-30 24-25	14-15 Dec	
1 2 No. 1 2 No. 1 2	Interpretation ISO 50001:2018 Requirement BUSINESS CONTINUITY MANAGEMEN Course BCM Introduction Interpetation BCM Requirement BCM Internal Audit BCP (Business Continuity Plan) SOCIAL COMPLIANCE TR. Course Social Compliance/ CSR Awareness Interpretation of Social Compliance/ CSR	2 2 T SYST Day 1 2 2 AINING Day 1	5,500 5,500 5,500 EM TRAI Member 3,500 7,500 7,500 7,500 GCOURS Member 2,700 5,500	6,000 6,000 NING COURS Non-Member 4,000 8,000 8,000 E Non-Member 3,000 6,000	SE Sep 11	Oct 5-6	17-18 Nov 29-30 24-25	Dec Dec	

6	Business Ethics Awareness	1	2,700	3,000				1-2		
7	HSE and Management System for Social Compliance	1	2,700	3,000			30			
	SECURITY/ CTPAT/ GSV TRAINING COURSE									
No.	Course	Day	Member	Non-Member	Sep	Oct	Nov	Dec		
1	Security/ CTPAT/ GSV Awareness	1	2,700	3,000			18			
2	Security/ CTPAT/ GSV Internal Audit	2	5,500	6,000				21-22		
	RISK MANAGEMENT									
No.	Course	Day	Member	Non-Member	Sep	Oct	Nov	Dec		
1	ISO 31000:2018 Implementation	1	2,700	3,000			24			
	RSPO (Roundtable on Sust	tainab	le Palm (Oil)						
No.	Course	Day	Member	Non-Member	Sep	Oct	Nov	Dec		
1	RSPO SCC Introduction	1	2,700	3,000			30			
2	RSPO SCC Internal Audit	2	5,500	6,000				21-22		
	MEDICAL DEVICES - QUALITY MANAGEMENT SYSTEM TRAINING COURSE									
No.	Course	Day	Member	Non-Member	Sep	Oct	Nov	Dec		
1	ISO 13485:2016 Introduction	1	In-House Training Only							
2	Interpetation ISO 13485:2016 Requirement	2	In-House Training Only							
3	ISO 13485:2016 Internal Audit	2	In-House Training Only							
	INFORMATION SECURITY MANAGEMENT	NT SYS	TEM TRA	AINING COU	RSE					
No.	Course	Day	Member	Non-Member	Sep	Oct	Nov	Dec		
1	ISO/IEC 27001:2013 Introduction	1		In-l	House Trair	ning Only				
2	Interpetation ISO/IEC 27001:2013 Requirement	2	In-House Training Only							
3	ISO/IEC 27001:2013 Internal Audit	2		In-l	House Trair	ning Only				
	IT SERVICE MANAGEMENT SYST	EM TR	RAINING	COURSE						
No.	Course	Day	Member	Non-Member	Sep	Oct	Nov	Dec		
1	ISO/IEC 20000 Introduction	1		In-l	House Trair	ning Only				
2	Interpetation ISO/IEC 20000 Requirement	2		In-l	House Trair	ning Only				
3	ISO/IEC 20000 Internal Audit	2		In-l	House Trair	ning Only				
	ROAD TRAFFIC SAFETY MANAGEMEN	T SYST	EM TRAI	NING COURS	SE					
No.	Course	Day	Member	Non-Member	Sep	Oct	Nov	Dec		
1	ISO 39001 Introduction	1		In-l	House Trair	ning Only				
2	Interpetation ISO 39001 Requirement	2		In-l	House Trair	ning Only				

3	ISO 39001 Internal Audit	2	In-House Training Only						
ANTI-BRIBERY MANAGEMENT SYSTEM									
No.	Course	Day	Member Non-Member Sep Oct N	Nov Dec					
1	ISO 37001 Introduction	1	In-House Training Only						
2	ISO 37001 Documentation	2	In-House Training Only						
3	ISO 37001 Internal Audit	2	In-House Training Only						
	FSMA: Preventive Controls for Human Food / (USA)								
No.	Course	Day	Member Non-Member Sep Oct N	Nov Dec					
1	FSMA : Preventive Controls for Human Food	3	15,000 16,000 1:	1-13					
	AEROSPACE QUALITY MAN	AGEM	ENT SYSTEM						
No.	Course	Day	Member Non-Member Sep Oct N	Nov Dec					
1	ASA 100 introduction	1	In-House Training Only						
2	ASA 100 Internal Audit	2	In-House Training Only						
	SUSTAINABILITY PROGRAM								
No.	Course	Day	Member Non-Member Sep Oct N	Nov Dec					
1	GREENHOUSE GAS EMISSIONS AND CALCULATION	2	In-House Training Only						
2	ISO 14001 and Sustainability goals	1	In-House Training Only						
3	ISO 14064 Implementation	2	In-House Training Only						

สอบถามข้อมูลเพิ่มเติมได้ที่ (แผนกฝึกอบรม)

Tel: 02-7652894 ต่อ 2894, 1670 Email: tha.ba.training@intertek.com

